
Date Time Place Topic WCC Volunteers

January Mon. Jan 29 5-6:30 pm Marina Library East Garrison HOA

February Sat. Feb. 3 10-1:30 pm Ord Bldg. 4522 Fort Ord Clean-Up

TBD TBD CSUMB CSUMB Sustainability Fair

March Fridy Mar. 16 11:30 - 1:30 PM CSUMB Quad CSUMB World Water Day Mr. Eskridge
Sat. Mar. 17 8-4:00 pm Vince DiMaggio Park,

Marina
Marina Rotary "Cars in the

Park" Event
Mr. Eskridge
Mr. Felton

Sat. Mar. 17 9-1:00 pm Friendly Plaza,
Monterey

City of Monterey Cutting Day

April Sat. Apr. 7 9-1:00 pm Locke Paddon Park, Earth Day Marina
TBD 10-2:00 pm DoD Center DoD Earth Day

TBD 10-2:00 pm CSUMB CSUMB Earth Day

Sat. Apr. 21 TBD MRWMD MRWMD Earth Day Mr. Clark

May Sat. May 12 8-2:00 pm Marina Library Children's Birthday
Celebration

N/A, Service Learning
Student to help

June

July Sat. July 14 10-1:30 pm Ord Bldg. 4522 Fort Ord Clean-Up

August TBD TBD CSUMB CSUMB Otter Showcase

September Sat. Sept. 1 8-5:30 pm Monterey Fairgrounds Monterey Fair

Sat. Sept. 1 8-4:00 pm Vince DiMaggio Park,
Marina

Marina Labor Day Festival

Sat. Sept. 22 10-1:00 pm City of Seaside Park(ing) Day Mr. Clark

October TBD TBD CSUMB CSUMB Otter Expo

TBD TBD Ord Chapel Light of the Night

Sat. Oct. 6 TBD Seaside Fire Dept. Fire Prevention Day

November Sat. Nov. 3rd TBD University Center Native American Gathering

December TBD TBD TBD WCC Holiday Dinner

Other Events TBD TBD Various Farmer's Markets
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